Pat Freestone Pension Scheme
Financial statements
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Listed
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Total

Year to 5 April 2011

2011

368,089
0
25,418

4,415

317,743
157,196

309,635
834

2,214

1,185,543

2010

22,178
597,320
0

185,636

149,851

301,982
0
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0

1,256,966



